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MP/97/64/Adv MANGU LAL GUPTA1.
ARYA SAMAJ ROAD,BALLABH CHAND KA 
BADA, SHIVPURI POHARI
Ph./Mo. (07492) 406644,9893670883

MP/793/69/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL2.
VILL. & POST- BHTANAWAR,TAH.POHRI, 
POHARI
Ph./Mo. (07490)282004,9981654090

MP/142/71/Adv MUKHTAR AHMAD SIDDQUI3.
JAL MANDIR ROAD, POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490) 244038,9179996511

MP/814/82/Adv OM PRAKASH BHARGAVA4.
KADARASWAR BHAVAN, KRISHAN GANJ, 
POHARI
Ph./Mo. (07490)244211,9893317705

MP/1054/83/AdvJULFIKAR ALI5.
NEAR EMAM BADA, POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244369,7566389436

MP/1268/86/AdvRADHE SHYAM GUPTA6.
KATRA, POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244230,9893778123

MP/338/88/Adv ABDUL AZIZ ANSARI7.
ANSARI COLONY, POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9893823276

MP/1889/92/AdvDEELIP KUMAR TRIVEDI8.
SANTOSH STUDIO ROAD,  OLD SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 9893891657

MP/221/93/Adv PRAKASH CHAND DHAKAR9.
LOHPITA MOHALLA ROAD, KALAMRHA BAI 
ROAD, POHARI
Ph./Mo. (07490)288200,9406571442

MP/552/93/Adv HARI CHARAN VERMA10.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9522876348

MP/2271/93/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR MITRA11.
SCHOOL ROAD,POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244042,9993269569

MP/2767/93/AdvSURESH KUMAR GOYAL12.
C/O S.K.GOYAL ADV.OPP REST HOUSE 
POHARI, SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. (07490)244125,9893931139

MP/338/94/Adv RAM SEWAK SHRIVASTAVA13.
VIJAY NAGAR POHARI

Ph./Mo. 8827016498

MP/579/94/Adv HOTAM SINGH YADAV14.
NEAR COURT,POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9755322994

MP/602/94/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA15.
NEAR CO-OPERATIVE BANK, POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244019,8103303843

MP/694/94/Adv SADAR UDDIN SIDDIQUI16.
JAL MANDIR ROAD ,POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244038,9893931134

MP/2123/94/AdvMUZTAR AHMED SIDDIQUI17.
JAL MANDIR ROAD, POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244038,7869574120

MP/574/95/Adv VIJAY SINGH YADAV18.
NEAR COURT POHARI,

Ph./Mo. (07490)208097,9179591794

MP/798/95/Adv PURSHOTTAM GUPTA19.
POST BHATNAWAR,TAH.POHARI,SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 282714,9893891668

MP/1697/95/AdvABDUL RAJJAK QURESHI20.
IN SIDE FORT POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9981404939

MP/256/97/Adv MANGI LAL VERMA21.
KRISHAN GANJ CHOURAHA, POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9993374470

MP/452/97/Adv SYED MANZAR ALI22.
KRISHANGANJ, POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)244176,9893806458

MP/3269/98/AdvGAJADHAR PRASAD HARIJAN23.
AT-TODA,  POST-BAIRAD,  TAH-POHARI

Ph./Mo. 8461805516

MP/1791/01/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR  CHOUDHRY24.
VILL. BHATNAWAR,TAH.POHARI

Ph./Mo. (07490)282718,9993637984

MP/50/03/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  JHA25.
KRISHNA GANJ, POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9977642567

MP/322/03/Adv NARESH KUMAR SHARMA26.
KRISHNA GANJ, POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9993461727

MP/1854/04/AdvBHOOPENDRA JAIMINI27.
BABA QURTER ROAD, SUBHASH COLONY,  
KAMLA GANJ, POHARI
Ph./Mo. (07492)552425,9630949580

MP/1212/06/AdvGIRJA  SHANKAR  GOYAL28.
C/O SHRI ASHOK KASHYAP, KASHYAP 
FLOOR MILL, BHEEM NAGAR, GANGHI ROAD  
Ph./Mo. 9754403669

MP/1062/09/AdvABRAR AHAMED KHAN29.
POHARI, SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 9981296619,7509809382

MP/391/12/Adv BARJESH KUMAR JATAV30.
VILL BEAHTI TAH- POHRI, SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. jatavbrajesh@gmail.com,8827540985

MP/1760/16/AdvARVIND VERMA31.
28 NUMBER KOTHI,INFRONT OF HANUMAN 
TEMPLE,FATEHPUR ROAD SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9039264386

MP/2623/20/AdvNARENDRA VERMA32.
VILLAGE AANPURA POST NADORA TEH 
BAIRAD SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9981077019

MP/143/21/Adv TAMANNA JAIN33.
QUARTER NO G/10 PHYSICAL ROAD NEAR 
SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 8269892055

MP/579/21/Adv GAGANDEEP KAUR34.
TEHSIL-KOLARAS,KUMRUA ROAD SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 8839750893

MP/2051/21/AdvGHANSHYAM PARIHAR35.
VILLAGE-BHATNAWAR POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9179762318

MP/3698/21/AdvMANALI GOYAL36.
VILLAGE-GOVARDHAN,POST-KAKARAUA,TEH
SIL-BAIRAD POHARI
Ph./Mo. 9131619051

MP/304/22/Adv YASHDEEP GOYAL37.
JAL MANDIR POHARI

Ph./Mo. 9644171366

MP/730/23/Adv VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA38.
NEAR TEHSIL PARISAR WARD NO.9 NAGAR 
PARISHAD BAIRAD POHARI
Ph./Mo. 9425728197


